
B&C SET IN  WU 600
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH
	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
-
-
-

S
53
66

62,5

M
56,5
68

63,5

L
60
70

64,5

XL
63,5
72

65,5

2XL
67
74

66,5

3XL
70,5
76

67,5

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A
B

A
B

A
B2

C

A B2

B2A

A B

C

B

C2

C

C2

modifications 2013

A BB

FRONT BACK

BA

C

BA

C

BA

C

A
B-B’

C

A B-B

A
B

B-B’
A

A B

C

B

C2



B&C SET IN /KIDS  WK 680
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH
	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

1/2
- 
- 
-

3/4
36
43
33

5/6
40
48
37

7/8
43
53
41

9/11
46
58
45

12/14
50
63
50

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A
B

A
B

A
B2

C

A B2

B2A

A B

C

B

C2

C

C2

modifications 2013

A BB

FRONT BACK

BA

C

BA

C

BA

C

A
B-B’

C

A B-B

A
B

B-B’
A

A B

C

B

C2



B&C HOODED  WU 620
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH
	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

2XS
46
58
51

XS
50
63
56

S
53

65,5
62,5

M
56,5
67,5
63,5

L
60

69,5
64,5

XL
63,5
71,5
65,5

2XL
67

73,5
66,5

3XL
70,5
75,5
67,5

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A
B

A
B

A
B2

C

A B2

B2A

A B

C

B

C2

C

C2

modifications 2013

A BB

FRONT BACK

BA

C

BA

C

BA

C

A
B-B’

C

A B-B

A
B

B-B’
A

A B

C

B

C2



B&C HOODED /KIDS  WK 681
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH
	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

1/2
- 
- 
-

3/4
37
43
33

5/6
40
48
37

7/8
43
53
41

9/11
46
58
45

12/14
50
63
50

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A
B

A
B

A
B2

C

A B2

B2A

A B

C

B

C2

C

C2

modifications 2013

A BB

FRONT BACK

BA

C

BA

C

BA

C

A
B-B’

C

A B-B

A
B

B-B’
A

A B

C

B

C2



B&C HOODED FULL ZIP /K.  WK 682
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH
	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

1/2
- 
- 
-

3/4
38 
45 

39,9

5/6
40

49,4 
42,6

7/8
42 

52,7
46,2

9/11
46

58,3
53,7

12/14
50,5
64,1
61,2

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A
B

A
B

A
B2

C

A B2

B2A

A B

C

B

C2

C

C2

modifications 2013

A BB

FRONT BACK

BA

C

BA

C

BA

C

A
B-B’

C

A B-B

A
B

B-B’
A

A B

C

B

C2



B&C OPEN HEM  WU 610
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH
	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
-
-
-

S
53
66

60,5

M
56,5
68

61,5

L
60
70

62,5

XL
63,5
72

63,5

2XL
67
74 

64,5

3XL
-
-
-

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A
B

A
B

A
B2

C

A B2

B2A

A B

C

B

C2

C

C2

modifications 2013

A BB

FRONT BACK

BA

C

BA

C

BA

C

A
B-B’

C

A B-B

A
B

B-B’
A

A B

C

B

C2



B&C SPIDER /M.  WM 646
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH
	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
-
-
-

S
50,5
68
65

M
53,5
70
66

L
56,5
72
67

XL
59,5
74
68

2XL
62,5
76
69

3XL
65,5
78
70

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C ID.002 COTTON RICH  
WU I20
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH
	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
 

48
64

61,5

S
 

51,5
66

62,5

M
 

55
68

63,5

L

58,5
70

64,5

XL
 

62
72

65,5

2XL
 

65,5
74

66,5

3XL
 

69
76

67,5

4XL
 

72,5
78

68,5

5XL
 

76
80

69,5

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A
B

A
B

A
B2

C

A B2

B2A

A B

C

B

C2

C

C2

modifications 2013

A BB

FRONT BACK

BA

C

BA

C

BA

C

A
B-B’

C

A B-B

A
B

B-B’
A

A B

C

B

C2



B&C ID.003  COTTON RICH 
WU I21
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH
	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
 

48
63,5
61,5

S

51,5
65,5
62,5

M
 

55
67,5
63,5

L
 

58,5
69,5
64,5

XL
 

62
71,5
65,5

2XL
 

65,5
73,5
66,5

3XL
 

69
75,5
67,5

4XL

72,5
77,5
68,5

5XL
 

76
79,5
69,5

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A
B

A
B

A
B2

C

A B2

B2A

A B

C

B

C2

C

C2

modifications 2013

A BB

FRONT BACK

BA

C

BA

C

BA

C

A
B-B’

C

A B-B

A
B

B-B’
A

A B

C

B

C2



B&C ID.004 COTTON RICH WU I22
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH
	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
-
-
-

S
52
68
65

M
55
70
66

L
58
72
67

XL
61
74
68

2XL
64
76
69

3XL
67
78
70

A
B

A
B

A
B2

C

A B2

B2A

A B

C

B

C2

C

C2

modifications 2013

A BB

FRONT BACK

BA

C

BA

C

BA

C

A
B-B’

C

A B-B

A
B

B-B’
A

A B

C

B

C2



C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A
B

A
B

A
B2

C

A B2

B2A

A B

C

B

C2

C

C2

modifications 2013

A BB

FRONT BACK

BA

C

BA

C

BA

C

A
B-B’

C

A B-B

A
B

B-B’
A

A B

C

B

C2

B&C ID.202 50/50  WU I23
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	� BODY LENGTH  

FROM NECK POINT

	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
48
64

59,5

S
51,5
66

60,5

M
55
68

61,5

L
58,5
70

62,5

XL
62
72

63,5

2XL
65,5
74

64,5

3XL
69
76

65,5

4XL
72,5
78

66,5



B&C ID.203 50/50  WU I24
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	� BODY LENGTH  

FROM NECK POINT

	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
48
64

59,5

S
51,5
66

60,5

M
55
68

61,5

L
58,5
70

62,5

XL
62
72

63,5

2XL
65,5
74

64,5

3XL
69
76

65,5

4XL
72,5
78

66,5

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A
B

A
B

A
B2

C

A B2

B2A

A B

C

B

C2

C

C2

modifications 2013

A BB

FRONT BACK

BA

C

BA

C

BA

C

A
B-B’

C

A B-B

A
B

B-B’
A

A B

C

B

C2



B&C ID.205 50/50  WU I25
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	� BODY LENGTH  

FROM NECK POINT

	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
48
64

59,5

S
51,5
66

60,5

M
55
68

61,5

L
58,5
70

62,5

XL
62
72

63,5

2XL
65,5
74

64,5

3XL
-
-

-

4XL
-
-

-

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE
C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE

A
B

A
B

A
B2

C

A B2

B2A

A B

C

B

C2

C

C2

modifications 2013

A BB

FRONT BACK

BA

C

BA

C

BA

C

A
B-B’

C

A B-B

A
B

B-B’
A

A B

C

B

C2



B&C ID.206 50/50  WU I26
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	� BODY LENGTH  

FROM NECK POINT

	 C	 SLEEVE LENGTH

XS
48
65

65

S
51
67

66

M
54
69

67

L
57
71

68

XL
60
73

69

2XL
63
75

70

3XL
-
-

-

4XL
-
-

-

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B

C= SET-IN SLEEVE
C2= RAGLAN SLEEVE



B&C #SET IN  WU01W
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS 
50
69

S 
53
71

M 
56,5
73

L
60
75

XL 
63,5
77

2XL 
67
79

3XL 
71
80

4XL 
75
81

5XL 
79
82

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C #SET IN /WOMEN  WW02W
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS
46,5
61

S
49
63

M
52
65

L
55
67

XL
58
68

2XL
61,5
69

3XL
65
70

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C #HOODIE  WU03W
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS 
50
69

S 
53
71

M 
56,5
73

L
60
75

XL 
63,5
77

2XL 
67
79

3XL 
71
80

4XL 
75
81

5XL 
79
82

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B
C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C #HOODIE /WOMEN  WW04W
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS
46,5
62

S
49
64

M
52
66

L
55
68

XL
58
69

2XL
61,5
70

3XL
65
71

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B
C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C INSPIRE HOODED_°   
WU33B
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS
 

49
68

S
 

52
70

M
 

55,5
72

L

59
74

XL
 

62,5
76

2XL
 

66
78

3XL
 

70
79

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C INSPIRE HOODED /WOMEN_°  
WW34B
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS

44,5
62

S

47
64

M

50
66

L

53
68

XL

56
69

2XL

59,5
70

3XL

-
-

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C INSPIRE CREW NECK_° 
WU31B
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS

49
68

S

52
70

M

55,5
72

L

59
74

XL

62,5
76

2XL

66
78

3XL

70
79

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C INSPIRE CREW NECK /W._° 
WW32B
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS

42,5
58

S

45
60

M

48
62

L

51
64

XL

54
65

2XL

57,5
66

3XL

-
-

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C INSPIRE ZIPPED HOOD_°  
WU35B
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS

49
68

S

52
70

M

55,5
72

L

59
74

XL

62,5
76

2XL

66
78

3XL

70
79

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C INSPIRE ZIPPED HOOD /W._° 
WW36B
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS

44,5
62

S

47
64

M

50
66

L

53
68

XL

56
69

2XL

59,5
70

3XL

-
-

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C KING CREW NECK_°  
WU01K
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS 

49
69

S 

52
71

M 

55,5
73

L

59
75

XL 

62,5
77

2XL 

66
79

3XL 

70
80

4XL 

74
81

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C QUEEN CREW NECK_°   
WW01Q
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS 

44,5
60

S 

47
62

M 

50
64

L

53
66

XL 

56
67

2XL 

59,5
68

3XL 

63
69

4XL 

-
-

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C KING HOODED_°    
WU02K
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS 
 

49
68

S 
 

52
70

M 
 

55,5
72

L
 

59
74

XL 
 

62,5
76

2XL 
 

66
78

3XL 
 

70
79

4XL 
 

74
80

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B
C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C QUEEN HOODED_°    
WW02Q
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS 
 

45,5
62

S 
 

48
64

M 
 

51
66

L
 

54
68

XL 
 

57
69

2XL 
 

60,5
70

3XL 
 

64
71

4XL 
 
-
-

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B
C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C KING ZIPPED HOOD_°   
WU03K
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS 

49
68

S 

52
70

M 

55,5
72

L

59
74

XL 

62,5
76

2XL 

66
78

3XL 

70
79

4XL 

74
80

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B



B&C QUEEN ZIPPED HOOD_°   
WW03Q
	 A	 HALF CHEST
	 B	 BODY LENGTH

XS 

46,5
62

S 

49
64

M 

52
66

L

55
68

XL 

58
69

2XL 

61,5
70

3XL 

65
71

4XL 

-
-

News 2017

News 2020

B&C ID.206 50/50
B&C Spider /men

B&C Organic Hooded B&C #Hoodie
B&C King Hooded

B&C Set In B&C Organic Zipped Hood
B&C King Zipped HoodB&C Organic Crew Neck

B&C King Crew Neck

A B

C

C2

A
B

C

A B A B A BB A B


